
Gross includes Overtime and Shift\On call pay
EMPLOYEE NAME JOB CLASS DESCRIPTION YEAR PAY AMOUNT OVERTIME SHIFT/ON CALL

ACCIARITO, JOSEPH HEAVY EQUIP OPRATOR III       2025 $68,155.81 $5,981.07 $0.00

ADAMS, SEBASTIAN P CLEANER 1                     2025 $44,976.89 $2,260.34 $0.00

AGAN, TIMOTHY CORRECTIONS LIEUTENANT        2025 $37,696.04 $0.00 $0.00

AKINS, GARRET HEAVY EQUIP OPERATOR I        2025 $57,782.18 $1,875.65 $0.00

ALGER, LAWRENCE DEPUTY SHERIFF                2025 $90,848.33 $8,793.63 $172.61

ALLARD, REMY N ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $333.25 $0.00 $0.00

ALLEN, SAMANTHA N OFFICE SPEC I (SEASONAL)      2025 $7,207.31 $0.00 $0.00

ALLEN, WILLIAM J CORRECTIONS SERGEANT          2025 $73,557.31 $0.00 $0.00

ALSTON, SUZANNA J PUBLIC SAFETY DISPATCHER      2025 $55,892.48 $2,755.38 $1,736.70

AMAN, DEVEON R CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $21,953.31 $766.26 $617.00

ANDERSON, CHRISTA BENEFITS ASSISTANT            2025 $46,570.93 $0.00 $0.00

ANDERSON, JASON PW PROJECT TECHNICIAN         2025 $20,598.63 $0.00 $0.00

ANDREWS, LAUREN MAIL CLERK P/T                2025 $1,312.30 $0.00 $0.00

ANDREWS, MICKELLE DIR OF ADMIN SERVICES         2025 $78,187.28 $0.00 $0.00

ANTHONY, ALYCIA SOCIAL SERV EMPL SPEC         2025 $43,801.85 $0.00 $0.00

AQUILINA, JAMES S ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $304.00 $0.00 $0.00

ARCESI, MICHAEL L ASST PUBLIC DEFENDER          2025 $58,652.64 $0.00 $0.00

ARMSTRONG, HEATHER ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $363.25 $0.00 $0.00

ARONSTAM, ANDREW F TIOGA COUNTY LEGISLATOR       2025 $8,250.29 $0.00 $0.00

ARROYO, STACY CASEWORKER                    2025 $56,659.62 $2,740.37 $830.00

ATCHISON, BLYTHE ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $457.25 $0.00 $0.00

AWAD, GEORGE C ASSISTANT PUB DEFENDER PT     2025 $44,221.57 $0.00 $0.00

AYERS, BETH H RESOURCE ASSISTANT            2025 $55,467.16 $0.00 $0.00

AYERS, DAVID C COMPUTER PROGRAMMER           2025 $64,923.20 $0.00 $0.00

AYERS, MARIETTA J PUBLIC SAFETY DISPATCHER      2025 $38,571.21 $2,393.88 $624.68

BABURCHAK, WILLIAM ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $358.25 $0.00 $0.00

BAILEY POREDA, KIMBERLY CASE SUPVR - GRADE B          2025 $63,458.02 $1,512.01 $0.00

BAILEY, JACKSON D COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR          2025 $133,843.99 $0.00 $0.00

BAKER, KAORU CASEWORKER                    2025 $55,536.80 $1,130.36 $785.00

BAKER, LISA J PROBATION ASSISTANT           2025 $52,196.50 $0.00 $0.00

BAKER, RACHAEL L EARLY INTER SERV COORD        2025 $37,179.51 $0.00 $0.00

BALDWIN, STEPHANIE DEP CLERK TO TC LEGIS         2025 $16,919.88 $0.00 $0.00

BALES, LYNNETTE ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $333.25 $0.00 $0.00

BARTOLIS, NOELLE ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $358.25 $0.00 $0.00

BARTON, DAVID ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $358.25 $0.00 $0.00

BARTON, DOUGLAS ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $333.25 $0.00 $0.00

BAUSTIAN, MARK ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $358.25 $0.00 $0.00

BECKWITH, SABRENA ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $705.25 $0.00 $0.00

BEEBE, AUSTIN M DEPUTY SHERIFF                2025 $91,192.92 $7,454.35 $2,557.71

BEERS, LINDA ACCTING ASSOCIATE III         2025 $57,449.06 $0.00 $0.00

BEGEAL, SARAH DEPUTY DIR OF COMM SERV       2025 $92,640.06 $0.00 $0.00

BELLIS, DANIELLE SR CSW SCHOOL COMM BASED      2025 $41,270.55 $0.00 $0.00

BENJAMIN, ALISSA CASEWORKER                    2025 $58,104.06 $0.00 $0.00

BENNETT, BRYON HEAVY EQUIP OPERATOR I        2025 $62,969.70 $3,559.54 $0.00

BENNETT, JESSICA L SR CLIN SOC WKR               2025 $50,380.84 $0.00 $0.00

BENNETT, JOHN MOTOR EQUIP OPRATOR III       2025 $49,921.31 $0.00 $0.00

BENNETT, LAURA R PUBLIC HEALTH EDUCATOR        2025 $60,518.61 $0.00 $0.00

BENNETT, WARREN S COUNTY CORONER                2025 $522.00 $0.00 $0.00

BENNETT-FRENCH, HUNTER M CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $60,651.79 $6,371.31 $1,352.25

BENSLEY, BRETT HEAVY EQUIP OPERATOR I        2025 $54,892.25 $1,454.00 $0.00

BENSLEY, FREDERICK MAIL CLERK P/T                2025 $6,064.56 $0.00 $0.00

BENSON, MIRIAM ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $457.25 $0.00 $0.00

BENTLEY, TRUDY L ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $631.25 $0.00 $0.00

BERG, CHERYLL ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $482.25 $0.00 $0.00
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BESSEY, ADAM T LIEUTENANT                    2025 $97,936.68 $441.07 $5.81

BESSEY, BARBARA RECORDING CLERK               2025 $36,502.00 $0.00 $0.00

BESSEY, NICHOLAS H CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $54,114.96 $595.13 $1,079.31

BEVILACQUA, SEAN M CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $76,611.82 $7,327.04 $483.32

BEZIRGANIAN, JOHN B MEDICAL DIRECTOR - MH         2025 $79,935.93 $0.00 $0.00

BIDWELL, JENNIFER CLEANER 1                     2025 $42,717.47 $0.00 $0.00

BIDWELL, MICHAEL WORKING SUPERVISOR            2025 $78,580.49 $2,853.19 $370.00

BIGSBY, GARY ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $333.25 $0.00 $0.00

BIRTCH, ANTHONY CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $67,654.33 $1,361.74 $220.14

BIRTCH, TIARA M CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $60,869.72 $6,569.95 $1,359.25

BLATT, CARA SR CLIN SOC WKR               2025 $69,996.48 $0.00 $0.00

BLINN, KATRINA SOCIAL SERV EMPL SPEC         2025 $42,988.67 $0.00 $0.00

BLINN, SYDNEY D PROBATION OFFICER 1           2025 $55,889.44 $0.00 $0.00

BOBIER, ALAN G DEPUTY SHERIFF                2025 $105,345.37 $21,706.57 $496.84

BOMBARGER, STEVEN CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $66,381.62 $9,184.51 $1,456.10

BONACQUIST-CURRIN, MARLEY ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $475.25 $0.00 $0.00

BRAINARD, KATHLEEN ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $363.25 $0.00 $0.00

BREWER-HASKINS, RANDI COMMUNITY SERV WORKER         2025 $34,140.24 $0.00 $0.00

BRIGHT, BRETT SOC SVCS INVESTIGATOR         2025 $40,926.78 $123.30 $0.00

BRINK, KEIRA CLEANER 1                     2025 $42,717.33 $0.00 $0.00

BRINK, LAWRENCE HIGHWAY WORKING SUPERVISOR    2025 $53,689.43 $15,809.71 $0.00

BRINK, SETH MOTOR EQUIP OPERATOR I        2025 $17,884.62 $117.42 $0.00

BROOKS, RICHARD ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $333.25 $0.00 $0.00

BROWN, LUKAS DEPUTY SHERIFF                2025 $97,378.32 $14,837.72 $2,048.92

BROWN, WILLIAM J TIOGA COUNTY LEGISLATOR       2025 $14,139.77 $0.00 $0.00

BRUNK, PATRICIA M ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $606.25 $0.00 $0.00

BRUNNER, CODY CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $68,576.89 $2,388.04 $24.43

BRUNSON, DANIEL B ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $363.25 $0.00 $0.00

BUCHMANN, HUNTER CLINICAL SOCIAL WORKER        2025 $12,819.30 $0.00 $0.00

BULLOCK, CHASE SOCIAL WELFARE EXAMINER       2025 $30,602.50 $0.00 $0.00

BUNCE, RAYMOND TIOGA COUNTY LEGISLATOR       2025 $14,570.04 $0.00 $0.00

BUNCE, RYAN S INVESTIGATOR                  2025 $100,745.39 $4,306.17 $7,540.64

BURDICK, JACQUELINE EMPLOYMENT CTR SUPERVR        2025 $64,276.25 $0.00 $0.00

BURLESS, JAMES MAINTENANCE MECH III          2025 $52,749.20 $0.00 $1,145.00

BURT, MATTHEW ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $631.25 $0.00 $0.00

BUSSARD, ROBIN SOCIAL SERV EMPL SPEC         2025 $43,973.64 $0.00 $0.00

CACCIAGLIA, DANIEL ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $646.25 $0.00 $0.00

CAIN, BRIAN PROBATION DIR (GROUP A)       2025 $90,386.00 $0.00 $0.00

CANFIELD, DAVID MOTOR EQUIP OPRATOR III       2025 $16,398.22 $0.00 $0.00

CANTRELL, MINDY ACCTING ASSOCIATE II          2025 $12,023.10 $0.00 $0.00

CAPORAL, JEAN M SR CASEWORKER                 2025 $59,266.84 $1,916.20 $1,210.00

CAPUNI-LEMMON, ELDA ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $124.00 $0.00 $0.00

CARLIN, SANDRA ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $457.25 $0.00 $0.00

CARLSON, AMY L ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $730.25 $0.00 $0.00

CARLSON, DAVID S ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $735.25 $0.00 $0.00

CARLSON, MICHAEL SR CASEWORKER                 2025 $47,426.43 $2,029.41 $740.00

CARNE, JORDAN R SR EARLY INTER SERV COORD     2025 $58,746.89 $0.00 $0.00

CAROSELLA, JEANETTE SR CASEWORKER                 2025 $60,735.38 $5,079.73 $2,175.00

CARRIGG, STEPHANIE S PARALEGAL P/T                 2025 $32,521.11 $0.00 $0.00

CARTER, STEVEN CERTIFIED PEER SPECIALIST     2025 $1,438.50 $0.00 $0.00

CASELLA, ALYJAH SOCIAL WELFARE EXAMINER       2025 $38,737.02 $0.00 $0.00

CHADWICK, ANDREW M ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $730.25 $0.00 $0.00

CHAMBERLAIN, ANNETTE ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $651.25 $0.00 $0.00

CHAMBERLAIN, ROBERT G ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $376.25 $0.00 $0.00

CHAMPLIN, HAYLEY CASEWORKER                    2025 $7,883.36 $0.00 $0.00

CHANDLER, KATIE R DEPUTY CO TREASURER           2025 $70,702.93 $0.00 $0.00

CHANDLER, LISA C PRINCIPAL MOTOR VEH LIC CLK   2025 $47,109.59 $0.00 $0.00
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CHIARELLO, KARA A OFFICE SPECIALIST III         2025 $46,863.48 $0.00 $0.00

CHURCHMAN, DAVID R ASST FIRE COORD P/T           2025 $6,240.90 $0.00 $0.00

CIOTOLI, RONALD TIOGA COUNTY LEGISLATOR       2025 $14,413.04 $0.00 $0.00

CLARK, BRANDON DEP DIR INFO TECH/COMM SYS    2025 $97,061.96 $0.00 $0.00

CLARK, TAYLOR N PUBLIC SAFETY DISPATCHER      2025 $54,122.49 $285.67 $2,176.40

CLARK-MOURHESS, KATHLEEN M ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $457.25 $0.00 $0.00
CLINE, THOMAS R PUBLIC DEFENDER               2025 $131,739.56 $0.00 $0.00

CLINK, LAURIE C ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $730.25 $0.00 $0.00

COLE, CHRISTINA C CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $70,746.70 $3,958.04 $128.97

COLE, DIANE SOCIAL WELFARE EXAMINER SEASON 2025 $3,325.35 $0.00 $0.00

COLE, STEPHANIE A CHIEF PUBLIC SAFETY DISPATCHER 2025 $64,770.29 $688.62 $32.32

COLEGROVE, JAMISON CLINICAL SOCIAL WORKER        2025 $69,077.44 $0.00 $0.00

COLEMAN, GARRETT A CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $47,579.73 $3,800.57 $563.19

COLLISON, DAVID H ACCOUNTANT                    2025 $33,417.55 $0.00 $0.00

CONDAME, JAMES ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $124.00 $0.00 $0.00

CONROY, HEIDI RECORDING CLERK               2025 $39,495.07 $0.00 $0.00

CONTI, NICHOLAS CERT ALCOHOL&DRUG COUNS       2025 $53,091.46 $0.00 $0.00

COOKE, MICHAEL SUPVG CLIN SOC WKR            2025 $75,106.66 $0.00 $0.00

COOPER, DEBORAH SR CASEWORKER                 2025 $53,713.65 $2,141.03 $970.00

COPPENS, LAURA ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $745.25 $0.00 $0.00

CORBIN, DONNA CASE SUPVR - GRADE B          2025 $63,653.14 $1,280.32 $0.00

CORNELIUS, CORINNE M DIR EMERG SERVICES            2025 $77,992.94 $0.00 $0.00

CORNELL, JAMES PARALEGAL                     2025 $61,092.96 $0.00 $0.00

CORNETT, PATRICK CLEANER 1                     2025 $42,716.48 $0.00 $0.00

CORNWELL, DOUGLAS ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $209.25 $0.00 $0.00

CORNWELL, JOHN D INVESTIGATOR                  2025 $51,162.68 $3,708.17 $1,950.63

COSTANTINI, JOYCE SPVR MTR VEHICLE BUREAU       2025 $62,949.75 $0.00 $0.00

COULSON, THOMAS P 3RD ASST CO ATTORNEY          2025 $1,471.81 $0.00 $0.00

COWLES, DAWN ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $333.25 $0.00 $0.00

COY, AMY E SR CLIN SOC WKR               2025 $38,018.97 $0.00 $0.00

COYNE, KATHY A SEC TO PUBLIC DEFENDER        2025 $42,090.29 $0.00 $0.00

CRANE, NANCY L ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $705.25 $0.00 $0.00

CRELLER, DAVID AUTOMOTIVE MECHANIC II        2025 $57,530.30 $3,101.31 $0.00

CROCKETT, BRIAN ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $457.25 $0.00 $0.00

CROFT, BROOKE W ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $730.25 $0.00 $0.00

CULLITON, RAYMOND NETWORK ADMINISTRATOR         2025 $48,664.90 $0.00 $0.00

CULVER, MADISON L DEPUTY SHERIFF                2025 $84,983.81 $12,960.74 $2,692.21

CUSHMAN, BARBARA L SEC TO COMM PUBLIC WRKS       2025 $31,951.06 $0.00 $0.00

DANDO, AMY C ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $358.25 $0.00 $0.00

DANG, ALICE ACCT ASSOC III P/T            2025 $1,238.00 $0.00 $0.00

D'ARCY, BETTY J ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $434.00 $0.00 $0.00

DARRAH, BRYAN CLEANER 1                     2025 $42,716.50 $0.00 $0.00

DAVIS, JAMES A ASST PUBLIC DEFENDER          2025 $41,001.82 $0.00 $0.00

DAVIS, JASON ASSIST DIR OF ADMIN SERVICES  2025 $65,502.11 $0.00 $0.00

DAVIS, JOAN ELECTION WORKER               2025 $961.80 $0.00 $0.00

DAWSON, LADD G DEP SHERIFF P/T               2025 $25,917.27 $0.00 $0.00

DEAN, KELLY SOCIAL WELFARE EXAMINER       2025 $39,927.79 $83.33 $0.00

DECKER, PENELOPE L SOCIAL WELFARE EXAMINER       2025 $38,631.76 $229.16 $0.00

DECKER, SHELLIANNA PUBLIC SAFETY DISPATCHER      2025 $79,104.44 $8,113.16 $179.98

DELLA PIA, MAX H ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $639.25 $0.00 $0.00

DELLA PIA, NANCY K ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $373.25 $0.00 $0.00

DELMAGE, JOHN H LIEUTENANT                    2025 $106,095.18 $6,340.23 $95.48

DELMAGE, JOSHUA INVESTIGATOR                  2025 $99,591.58 $3,708.38 $6,429.84

DEMUTH, DOMINIC A DEPUTY SHERIFF                2025 $76,335.40 $8,026.72 $2,108.47

DENIS, CORA G ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $85.25 $0.00 $0.00

DENIS, MOLLY ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $581.25 $0.00 $0.00

DEWIND, PETER J COUNTY ATTORNEY               2025 $131,262.84 $0.00 $0.00
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DEYO-CRUZ, ANGELICA MH COMPLIANCE OFFICER         2025 $69,372.64 $0.00 $0.00

DIEDRICHS, BRIANA PROBATION OFFICER 1           2025 $57,076.91 $0.00 $0.00

DIEDRICHS, MICHAEL INVESTIGATOR                  2025 $101,836.19 $3,826.46 $8,086.18

DIXSON, RICHARD P SR COMP MAINT TECH            2025 $62,946.44 $0.00 $0.00

DORSEY, LOUISE T PUBLIC HEALTH NURSE FT        2025 $71,409.94 $0.00 $0.00

DORUNDA, MADISON PUBLIC SAFETY DISPATCHER      2025 $38,044.98 $818.35 $1,343.75

DOW, ELIZABETH OFFICE SPECIALIST III         2025 $44,741.86 $0.00 $0.00

DRIESBAUGH, TINA ACCTING ASSOCIATE III         2025 $26,975.39 $0.00 $0.00

DUDINYAK, DAVID ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $631.25 $0.00 $0.00

DUKE, AMBER DEP COMM OF ELEC BOARD        2025 $48,132.73 $0.00 $0.00

DUNBAR, JUDY OFFICE SPECIALIST II          2025 $42,752.53 $0.00 $0.00

DUNHAM, SANDRA ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $581.25 $0.00 $0.00

EBERZ, PATRICIA ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $457.25 $0.00 $0.00

EDWARDS, CHAD M CORRECTIONS LIEUTENANT        2025 $76,767.29 $0.00 $0.00

EGAN, JACKLYN M CLINICAL SOCIAL WORKER        2025 $20,295.01 $146.51 $755.00

EIKLOR, AMY E OFFICE SPECIALIST II          2025 $36,469.56 $0.00 $0.00

ELLERS, ELAINE OFFICE SPECIALIST I           2025 $34,054.30 $0.00 $0.00

ELLIS, KEVIN J CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $60,835.18 $3,473.80 $1,645.88

ELLIS, WILLIAM H DEP DIR EMERG SERVICES FT     2025 $66,620.12 $0.00 $0.00

ENGELBERT, ABIGAIL ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $333.99 $0.00 $0.00

ENRIGHT, SEAMUS ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $624.25 $0.00 $0.00

ERVAY, ROBERT PUBLIC SAFETY DISPATCHER      2025 $22,002.22 $555.42 $580.00

EVANS, ERIN CASEWORKER                    2025 $32,976.20 $755.82 $480.00

FABREGAS, DANIELLE L CLINICAL PROGRAM DIR          2025 $81,768.74 $0.00 $0.00

FARNHAM, ALEXANDER T CLEANER 1                     2025 $42,716.49 $0.00 $0.00

FARNHAM, CHRISTIE SEC TO PERSONNEL OFF          2025 $44,389.36 $0.00 $0.00

FAWTHROP, BENJAMIN COOK                          2025 $60,425.69 $4,197.50 $0.00

FEDOROWICZ, STEPHEN V ASST FIRE COORD P/T           2025 $7,353.31 $0.00 $0.00

FELTEY, JACOB D MOTOR EQUIP OPERATOR I        2025 $42,863.31 $146.78 $0.00

FELTEY, JOHN J HEO SITE LEADER               2025 $109,083.38 $27,176.29 $0.00

FERENCIK, JULIA A CLERK (SEASONAL)              2025 $17,232.09 $0.00 $0.00

FERRY, DYLAN P CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $74,213.64 $13,062.62 $3,379.49

FETHERBAY, REBECCA PRIN SOC WELF EXAMINER PT     2025 $19,329.93 $0.00 $0.00

FISHER, KATHRYN ACCOUNTING SUPERVISOR (MH)    2025 $53,126.84 $0.00 $0.00

FITZGERALD, KRISTINE A ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $631.25 $0.00 $0.00

FLESHER, KEITH TIOGA COUNTY LEGISLATOR       2025 $13,527.04 $0.00 $0.00

FOGLIO, THOMAS A CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $70,893.65 $15,191.68 $1,605.63

FOLEY, ABAGAIL CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $60,324.26 $5,913.99 $1,569.75

FOLEY, DEBORAH ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $581.25 $0.00 $0.00

FONTAINE, PAMELA E ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $705.25 $0.00 $0.00

FONTAINE, RUSSELL E ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $333.25 $0.00 $0.00

FORREST, CASSANDRA OFFICE SPECIALIST II          2025 $15,627.44 $0.00 $0.00

FORREST, LAURIE A ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $373.25 $0.00 $0.00

FRANZ, MICHAEL A CASE MANAGER PT               2025 $5,651.35 $0.00 $0.00

FRENCH, KEITH MAINTENANCE MECH III          2025 $53,491.05 $0.00 $0.00

FRENCH, MICHELLE M ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 -$112.50 $0.00 $0.00

FREYVOGEL, CHRISTINE R PARALEGAL                     2025 $57,628.70 $0.00 $0.00

GAGE, TAMMY L RECORDING CLERK               2025 $35,955.01 $0.00 $0.00

GALEANO, STEPHANIE CASE SUPVR - GRADE B          2025 $64,407.29 $3,020.66 $110.00

GALLAGHER, THOMAS SERGEANT-SHERIFF              2025 $88,889.52 $92.48 $67.43

GARRISON, CHRISTA SOCIAL WELFARE EXAMINER       2025 $8,631.00 $0.00 $0.00

GARRISON, KATHERINE E SOCIAL WELFARE EXAMINER SEASON 2025 $106.50 $0.00 $0.00

GATES, BRITTANY SUPPORT INVESTIGATOR          2025 $43,801.85 $0.00 $0.00

GAUDETTE-CARTER, AMANDA PROBATION ASSISTANT           2025 $34,629.32 $0.00 $0.00

GAYLORD, GAIL ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $487.25 $0.00 $0.00

GIANNICCHI, JARED SR CASEWORKER                 2025 $59,582.51 $2,885.59 $1,275.00

GIBBS, DAVID ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $85.25 $0.00 $0.00
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GILBERT, MEGAN PUB HEALTH SANITARIAN         2025 $28,886.90 $0.00 $370.00

GILLIGAN, DONNA ACCTING ASSOCIATE III         2025 $45,581.75 $0.00 $0.00

GLEASON, ANDREA SR CASEWORKER                 2025 $60,503.27 $2,934.48 $1,240.00

GLOS, MICHAEL A ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $631.25 $0.00 $0.00

GOODRICH, BRYAN GIS MANAGER                   2025 $72,686.88 $0.00 $0.00

GOODSPEED, DEBRA PRIN SOC WELF EXAMINER        2025 $58,371.72 $1,515.01 $0.00

GORHAM, ALICE B ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $705.25 $0.00 $0.00

GORSKI, JUSTIN J ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $581.25 $0.00 $0.00

GRAVEN, IRENE C ASSIGNED COUNSEL ADMIN        2025 $61,331.00 $0.00 $0.00

GRAVES, DANIEL R CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $66,132.58 $3,283.76 $68.02

GRAVES, SUSAN SECRETARY TO DCS              2025 $49,503.40 $0.00 $0.00

GRAZETTE, ALYSSA R ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $854.25 $0.00 $0.00

GREEN, JENNIFER CASE SUPVR - GRADE B          2025 $71,679.95 $8,140.43 $2,770.00

GREGROW, DANIELLE PUB HEALTH SANITARIAN         2025 $49,944.99 $0.00 $820.00

GREGROW, KYLE L HEAVY EQUIP OPERATOR II       2025 $60,769.89 $2,471.97 $0.00

GRIEP, MARK A DIR WEIGHTS & MSRS I PT       2025 $19,983.09 $0.00 $0.00

GRIER, DEREK MECHANIC / WORKING SUPR       2025 $70,388.48 $0.00 $0.00

GRIER, DOMINIC J MOTOR EQUIP OPERATOR I        2025 $20,333.62 $0.00 $0.00

GRIFFIN, MEAGHAN MOTOR VEHICLE LICENSE CLERK   2025 $25,225.10 $0.00 $0.00

GRIFFIN, SUELLEN DEPUTY COUNTY CLERK           2025 $65,241.96 $0.00 $0.00

HACKETT, EAAN CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $21,519.59 $385.54 $564.00

HALL, DANIEL A HIGHWAY WORKER SEASONAL       2025 $5,204.10 $0.00 $0.00

HALL, DARYL T ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $631.25 $0.00 $0.00

HALL, KAREN OFFICE SPECIALIST III         2025 $43,802.88 $0.00 $0.00

HALL, SHARON L ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $641.25 $0.00 $0.00

HALL, THOMAS M ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $631.25 $0.00 $0.00

HALLETT, RICHARD UNDERSHERIFF                  2025 $110,631.92 $0.00 $0.00

HALLIDAY, DANIEL D ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $358.25 $0.00 $0.00

HAMMOND, CURTIS ASST FIRE COORD (PT) (17 HR)  2025 $4,729.71 $0.00 $0.00

HAMMOND, GARY J COMIS PUBLIC WORKS            2025 $124,769.98 $0.00 $0.00

HARRIS, KENNETH S ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $124.00 $0.00 $0.00

HASKELL, CATHY A CLERK CO LEGISLATURE          2025 $102,038.72 $0.00 $0.00

HASKINS, DENISE OFFICE SPECIALIST I           2025 $41,521.32 $0.00 $0.00

HATFIELD, JOLENE L DEPUTY SHERIFF                2025 $88,879.57 $8,499.16 $323.33

HAUPTFLEISCH, TARA DIR EMPLOY & TRANS SUPP       2025 $58,268.45 $1,474.13 $0.00

HAWKS, GEORG-KAREN ACCTING ASSOCIATE II          2025 $35,970.85 $0.00 $0.00

HEALY, CATHERINE G CLINICAL PROGRAM DIR          2025 $13,262.07 $0.00 $0.00

HEIMBUECHER, THERESA ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $358.25 $0.00 $0.00

HELMETSIE, BRAD E ASSISTANT PUB DEFENDER PT     2025 $2,035.53 $0.00 $0.00

HENDERSON, DEBORAH PUBLIC SAFETY DISPATCHER      2025 $51,263.46 $520.08 $1,349.60

HENLEY, LOUISE CLINICAL SOCIAL WORKER        2025 $28,055.97 $0.00 $0.00

HENRY, BRIAN R DEPUTY SHERIFF                2025 $45,770.56 $297.90 $454.85

HEVELAND, LORINE OFFICE SPECIALIST II          2025 $34,140.24 $0.00 $0.00

HEYMAN, JANICE DENTAL ASSISTANT PT           2025 $16,283.61 $0.00 $0.00

HEYMAN, KIMBERLY E & T COUNSELOR               2025 $57,297.33 $0.00 $0.00

HICKEY, CRISTIN PUBLIC HEALTH EDUCATOR        2025 $27,056.81 $0.00 $0.00

HILDEBRANDT, JULIE SOCIAL WELFARE EXAMINER       2025 $39,269.21 $0.00 $0.00

HILEY, SCOTT J ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $273.00 $0.00 $0.00

HILL, ANTHONY C CLINICAL SOCIAL WORKER        2025 $75,818.18 $915.74 $5,825.00

HOBBS, T. BENJAMIN ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $358.25 $0.00 $0.00

HOGAN, MARGARET CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $73,355.09 $5,749.64 $1,024.95

HOLBROOK, DOREEN SAFETY OFFICER                2025 $62,551.80 $0.00 $0.00

HOLDRIDGE, TRISTAN T ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $705.25 $0.00 $0.00

HOLLENBECK, EARL CORRECTIONS SERGEANT          2025 $78,643.12 $3,955.22 $226.81

HOLOCHAK, KYLIE M SENIOR PUBLIC HEALTH EDUCATOR 2025 $64,518.11 $0.00 $0.00

HOLT, BRENDA SEC TO COMMIS DSS             2025 $55,134.05 $0.00 $0.00

HOOSE, MICHAEL ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $85.25 $0.00 $0.00
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HOOVER, JAMES A DEP COMM OF ELEC BOARD        2025 $48,132.73 $0.00 $0.00

HOPKINS, JANIS R DIR OF ASSETS & RECORDS MGT.  2025 $51,640.80 $0.00 $0.00

HORAN, JEANETTE PRIN SOC WELF EXAMINER        2025 $53,768.31 $198.27 $0.00

HORTON, CASSANDRA A RECORDS MGT TECH              2025 $27,624.88 $0.00 $0.00

HORTON, HEATHER SR SOC WELFARE EXAMINER       2025 $54,977.57 $0.00 $0.00

HOUCK, GREGGORY D ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $363.25 $0.00 $0.00

HOUZE, DANTE E COOK                          2025 $57,910.75 $526.32 $0.00

HOUZE, HEATHER SR SOC WELFARE EXAMINER       2025 $40,875.00 $0.00 $0.00

HOVER, SALLY ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $333.25 $0.00 $0.00

HOVERMALE, GRACE-ANNE CASEWORKER                    2025 $45,890.40 $411.08 $150.00

HOWARD, GARY W COUNTY SHERIFF                2025 $107,624.80 $0.00 $0.00

HOWARD, WENDY S ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $581.25 $0.00 $0.00

HOWLAND, DARLENE ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $363.25 $0.00 $0.00

HUCK, GREGORY ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $606.25 $0.00 $0.00

HUMES, KEVIN PARALEGAL                     2025 $60,619.20 $0.00 $0.00

HUMMEL, TAMMY SEC TO COMM PUBLIC WRKS       2025 $19,757.24 $0.00 $0.00

HURLEY, NANCY COMMUNITY SERV WORKER P/T     2025 $9,978.41 $0.00 $0.00

HUST, CHRISTINA SR CLIN SOC WKR               2025 $8,571.97 $0.00 $0.00

IVES, SHAWNA SR SUPPORT INVESTIGATOR       2025 $48,304.55 $0.00 $0.00

IVES, SHERRY A ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $85.25 $0.00 $0.00

JACKSON, CATHERINE ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $705.25 $0.00 $0.00

JACOBS, TAMIE ACCTING ASSOCIATE III         2025 $48,300.48 $0.00 $0.00

JARDINE, ELAINE D COUNTY PLANNING DIRECTO       2025 $96,202.46 $0.00 $0.00

JENSON, MICHELE CIVIL LAW CLERK               2025 $45,624.93 $0.00 $0.00

JILSON, NICHOLAS M GIS TECHNICIAN                2025 $53,088.24 $0.00 $0.00

JOHNSON, AMBER CASEWORKER                    2025 $55,683.07 $1,813.01 $760.00

JOHNSON, ELIZABETH R ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $412.00 $0.00 $0.00

JOHNSON, KALEAH M CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $56,241.38 $2,242.18 $1,546.38

JOHNSON, KELLY A COMIS BOARD OF ELEC           2025 $63,414.35 $0.00 $0.00

JOHNSON, TIMOTHY T ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $279.00 $0.00 $0.00

JONES, POLLY J SIGN MAINTENANCE WORKER       2025 $52,164.85 $0.00 $0.00

JOYCE, AMY M CLINICAL SOCIAL WORKER        2025 $67,316.58 $262.01 $1,110.00

JULES, VERONICA CASEWORKER                    2025 $56,093.66 $1,884.41 $1,120.00

KAFONT, NICOLAS MOTOR EQUIP OPERATOR I        2025 $15,101.96 $156.56 $0.00

KALLIN, KRISTEN S SEC TO DIR OF PROBATION       2025 $62,481.94 $0.00 $0.00

KAMAGERE, VANDYA PUBLIC HEALTH ED (SEASONAL)   2025 $11,756.16 $0.00 $0.00

KARABON, THERESA PUBLIC SAFETY DISPATCHER      2025 $62,938.94 $9,822.78 $1,455.74

KEATOR, STEVEN E & T COUNSELOR               2025 $24,880.41 $0.00 $0.00

KEENEY, LOGAN C ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $732.75 $0.00 $0.00

KELLEY, KELLY PRIN SOC WELF EXAMINER        2025 $59,038.40 $800.49 $0.00

KEMP, NANCY J ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $363.25 $0.00 $0.00

KEMP-YAEGER, BRENDA A SERGEANT-SHERIFF              2025 $103,139.48 $13,313.33 $320.89

KENNEDY, GLENN R ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $705.25 $0.00 $0.00

KENNEDY, SHIRLEY A ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $705.25 $0.00 $0.00

KETCHAM, DORIS ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $829.25 $0.00 $0.00

KETCHAM, PAUL ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $581.25 $0.00 $0.00

KIDNEY, TINA CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $92,871.16 $8,525.97 $609.15

KIECHLE, FREDERICK A PROB SUPERVISOR 1             2025 $70,623.58 $0.00 $0.00

KING, JUSTIN A CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $69,732.16 $6,744.39 $102.15

KINNAN, SHARON R ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $646.25 $0.00 $0.00

KIRKLAND, HEATHER ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

KITHCART, LOGAN A ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $326.00 $0.00 $0.00

KLEMMT, JULIETTE A ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $457.25 $0.00 $0.00

KLETT, ANDREA COUNTY CLERK                  2025 $82,743.66 $0.00 $0.00

KLINE, RYAN COUNTY CORONER                2025 $6,912.28 $0.00 $0.00

KNAPP, ALBERT PUB HEALTH SANITARIAN         2025 $9,044.01 $0.00 $385.00

KNAPP, ALEXANDER PUBLIC HEALTH TECH            2025 $52,954.10 $0.00 $3,730.00
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KONECNY, MICHELE L CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $73,924.10 $5,046.03 $88.08

KOPALEK, TODD M SUPERVISING PH SANITARIAN     2025 $94,172.48 $0.00 $8,770.00

KORBA, CHRISTOPHER DIR OF ADMIN SERVICES         2025 $83,928.25 $0.00 $0.00

KORBAR, MEDARD TECHNICAL FACILITY SUPR       2025 $66,379.86 $2,050.05 $5,240.00

KOUTERICK, NATALIE ACCOUNTANT                    2025 $20,689.20 $0.00 $0.00

KOUTERICK, RHONDA ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $85.25 $0.00 $0.00

KOVALOVSKY, CAROLA SEC TO DIST ATTORNEY          2025 $54,354.19 $0.00 $0.00

KRAMER, WILLIAM ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $482.25 $0.00 $0.00

KRETSCH, EDWARD ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $124.00 $0.00 $0.00

KROHMALNEY, HEATHER D CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $75,567.93 $5,480.26 $70.90

KUHR, CASSANDRA CASE SUPVR - GRADE B          2025 $64,052.58 $1,607.30 $0.00

KYLOR, ERICA SR CLIN SOC WKR               2025 $72,174.66 $0.00 $0.00

LABZENTIS, DANIEL P ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $606.25 $0.00 $0.00

LABZENTIS, PATRICIA A ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $599.25 $0.00 $0.00

LACHMAN, SUZANNE M ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $363.25 $0.00 $0.00

LAMB, ADRIENNE CLINICAL SOCIAL WORKER        2025 $62,276.21 $549.43 $3,680.00

LANNING, SEAN COMMUNITY DEVELOP  SPECIALIST 2025 $43,432.87 $0.00 $0.00

LANOUETTE, RONALD 4TH ASST CO ATTORNEY          2025 $43,005.08 $0.00 $0.00

LANZILLOTTO, JOSEPH N PROBATION OFFICER 1           2025 $56,421.39 $0.00 $0.00

LAPAGE, SANDRA A ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $482.25 $0.00 $0.00

LASATER, ELAINE ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $100.75 $0.00 $0.00

LAVORE, NICHOLAS G CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $78,144.50 $14,406.09 $202.70

LAYMAN, BRUCE E VOTING MACHINE TECH           2025 $27,959.99 $2,834.40 $0.00

LEONARD, NANCY OFFICE SPEC I (SEASONAL)      2025 $11,156.18 $0.00 $0.00

LEONARD, WILLIAM F ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $642.25 $0.00 $0.00

LESEMAN, JARED CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $754.68 $0.00 $0.00

LEWIS, ASHTON CASEWORKER                    2025 $41,138.85 $3,078.98 $1,205.00

LEWIS, KEITH COUNTY CORONER                2025 $3,712.28 $0.00 $0.00

LINABERRY, PATRICIA A ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $124.00 $0.00 $0.00

LINABERRY, ROBIN L ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $124.00 $0.00 $0.00

LINK, AMY ACCTING ASSOCIATE III         2025 $44,350.21 $0.00 $0.00

LISKE, DENISE B SR SOC WELFARE EXAMINER       2025 $56,026.29 $0.00 $0.00

LLOYD, ELIZABETH J ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $358.25 $0.00 $0.00

LOHMANN, MEISHA ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $457.25 $0.00 $0.00

LOMBARDONI, KIMBERLY J CIVIL MANAGER                 2025 $71,392.32 $0.00 $0.00

LONGO, RYAN SERGEANT-SHERIFF              2025 $93,538.19 $3,648.44 $746.57

LOUNSBURY, TINA M SR CASEWORKER/RN              2025 $79,462.93 $0.00 $0.00

LOVEGREEN, ELAINE ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $363.25 $0.00 $0.00

LOVELAND, JEREMY S CHIEF INFORMATION OFFICER     2025 $60,574.34 $0.00 $0.00

LOVELL, JAELYNNE ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $333.25 $0.00 $0.00

LUCE, CRYSTAL OFFICE SPECIALIST II          2025 $43,547.40 $0.00 $0.00

LUNN, BRANDY M SOCIAL SERV EMPL SPEC         2025 $45,477.55 $716.23 $0.00

LURCOCK, DARCY M PROBATION OFFICER 2/SR PO     2025 $60,679.07 $0.00 $0.00

LUTHER, CAROL P ACCT CLERK - TYPIST P/T       2025 $12,395.69 $0.00 $0.00

LUU, JENNIFER SOCIAL WELFARE EXAMINER SEASON 2025 $7,450.57 $0.00 $0.00

LYON, MARY ANN ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $457.25 $0.00 $0.00

MACNAUGHTON, JOYLYNN CASE SUPVR - GRADE B          2025 $63,958.41 $1,312.19 $0.00

MADISON, GARRETT L SERGEANT-SHERIFF              2025 $98,126.14 $8,350.80 $1,879.14

MALARKEY, COLLEEN ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $124.00 $0.00 $0.00

MALMSTROM, MISTY OFFICE SPECIALIST III         2025 $44,841.86 $0.00 $0.00

MANCINI, CHERYL A 1ST ASST DIST ATTORNEY        2025 $123,783.04 $0.00 $0.00

MARKS, AUDRA S ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $248.00 $0.00 $0.00

MARSH, BRYAN R CORRECTIONS SERGEANT          2025 $74,448.44 $4,617.82 $439.70

MARSHALL, CALEB J DEPUTY SHERIFF                2025 $29,442.97 $3,355.58 $726.36

MARSHALL, MICAH CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $72,291.39 $11,253.99 $2,865.57

MARTIN, KIRK O DISTRICT ATTORNEY             2025 $228,679.52 $0.00 $0.00

MASTRO, NANCY E MAIL CLERK P/T                2025 $8,351.39 $0.00 $0.00
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MASTRO, STEPHEN PUB HEALTH SANITARIAN         2025 $63,174.25 $0.00 $6,085.00

MATTISON-CORNEBY, CAMILLE BENEFITS MANAGER              2025 $58,223.62 $0.00 $0.00

MCCALL, HEATHER ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $248.00 $0.00 $0.00

MCCANN, DENIS DIR OF ADMIN SERVICES         2025 $100,654.86 $0.00 $0.00

MCCARTHY, AIMEE Y ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $854.25 $0.00 $0.00

MCCARTNEY, BREANNA CLINICAL SOCIAL WORKER        2025 $10,255.45 $0.00 $0.00

MCFADDEN, JAMES P COUNTY TREASURER              2025 $75,594.46 $0.00 $0.00

MCKEOWN, WILLIAM J ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $581.25 $0.00 $0.00

MCMAHON, DANIEL N CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $69,265.66 $13,851.07 $1,330.75

MEDINA, SUSAN DEP DIR OF PUB HEALTH         2025 $95,058.53 $0.00 $0.00

MERTSON, MEAGAN EARLY INTER SERV COORD        2025 $7,567.52 $0.00 $0.00

MIDDAUGH, GRACE A VETERAN'S SERVICE OFF (40)    2025 $52,189.03 $0.00 $0.00

MIDDAUGH, MICHAEL F DIR VET SRVC AGENCY (40)      2025 $13,924.87 $0.00 $0.00

MIDDENDORF, JULIE MOTOR VEHICLE LICENSE CLERK   2025 $4,007.72 $0.00 $0.00

MIDGLEY, RUTH ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $363.25 $0.00 $0.00

MIDOLO-RAY, CHRISTIAN A DEPUTY SHERIFF                2025 $92,225.57 $11,946.37 $213.64

MIKULSKI, KATHERINE CLINICAL SOCIAL WORKER        2025 $28,202.46 $0.00 $0.00

MILLER, CHERIE SOCIAL SERV EMPL SPEC         2025 $43,801.85 $0.00 $0.00

MILLER, ELLEN ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $821.25 $0.00 $0.00

MILLER, MELANIE DIR OF PATIENT SVCS           2025 $85,065.52 $0.00 $0.00

MILLER, TODD 1ST ASST PUB DEFENDER         2025 $54,112.42 $0.00 $0.00

MONELL, S TRACY S TIOGA COUNTY LEGISLATOR       2025 $13,394.04 $0.00 $0.00

MONK, MELISSA ACCTING ASSOCIATE III         2025 $43,801.85 $0.00 $0.00

MONROE, JOSEPH SOFTWARE SUPPORT LIAISO       2025 $44,710.28 $0.00 $0.00

MONTEFINESE, NATALIE ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $85.25 $0.00 $0.00

MONTESANO, GARY J ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $705.25 $0.00 $0.00

MOORE, PORSHEA PEER ADVOCATE                 2025 $39,654.45 $0.00 $0.00

MOORE, SARAH J CASE SUPVR - GRADE A          2025 $70,702.39 $472.60 $0.00

MORABITO, DOMINIC CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $60,957.02 $5,469.68 $1,191.00

MORATO, JENNIFER SR CASEWORKER                 2025 $60,556.84 $2,835.95 $1,425.00

MORGAN, DEAN CODE ENFORCE OFFICER          2025 $1,196.28 $0.00 $0.00

MORGAN, LORI DIR OF COMMUNITY SERV         2025 $117,434.85 $0.00 $0.00

MORLEY, JOSHUA LEAD MAINTENANCE MECHANIC     2025 $62,001.98 $0.00 $0.00

MORRIS, JASON P CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $62,567.77 $7,100.17 $1,396.25

MORRIS, JESSICA SR SOC WELFARE EXAMINER       2025 $53,532.11 $2,956.13 $0.00

MORRISON, GAIL ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $606.25 $0.00 $0.00

MORTIMER, JOHN RECORDING CLERK               2025 $2,671.80 $0.00 $0.00

MORTIMER, KERI SOCIAL WELFARE EXAMINER       2025 $9,797.21 $0.00 $0.00

MOSS, JAREN M DEPUTY SHERIFF                2025 $85,468.26 $8,000.67 $2,143.29

MUELLER, DIANE ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $333.25 $0.00 $0.00

MULLEN, DENNIS M TIOGA COUNTY LEGISLATOR       2025 $41,998.48 $0.00 $0.00

MURPHY, DIANE B ELECTION WORKER               2025 $1,146.80 $0.00 $0.00

MURPHY, JESSICA SR CLIN SOC WKR               2025 $2,143.00 $0.00 $0.00

MURRAY, SUSAN ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $500.25 $0.00 $0.00

MURRAY, THOMAS MAINTENANCE MECH III          2025 $60,120.80 $0.00 $5,410.00

MUSHALLA, MATTHEW CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $70,682.10 $16,382.24 $1,371.63

MYERS, ELIZABETH COMIS SOCIAL SERVICE          2025 $97,892.80 $0.00 $0.00

MYERS, JAMES J ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $457.25 $0.00 $0.00

NATALE, HANNAH CASEWORKER                    2025 $34,804.92 $0.00 $0.00

NELSON, MICHAELA VOTING MACHINE TECH           2025 $32,296.67 $3,649.30 $0.00

NEWMAN, CANDY L ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $333.25 $0.00 $0.00

NICHOLS, JANE ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $624.25 $0.00 $0.00

NICKELS, PEGGIE ACCTING ASSOCIATE III         2025 $44,804.18 $0.00 $0.00

NIZALOWSKI, EDWARD ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $617.25 $0.00 $0.00

NIZNIK, KIMBERLY A ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $909.25 $0.00 $0.00

NORRIS, JOHN CASEWORKER                    2025 $60,968.59 $257.02 $0.00

NORTON, DEBBIE ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $775.25 $0.00 $0.00
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NORTON, MARLEY M SR CASEWORKER                 2025 $59,102.36 $1,798.65 $900.00

O'BRIEN, MICKY B CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $64,149.77 $8,304.93 $1,261.00

O'CONNELL, PATRICIA ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $457.25 $0.00 $0.00

O'CONNELL, WILLIAM ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $373.25 $0.00 $0.00

OLSEN, JOHN COUNTY CORONER                2025 $4,306.26 $0.00 $0.00

ORTU, DOROTHY ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $333.25 $0.00 $0.00

PAINO, CORBIN J CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $61,522.37 $7,932.67 $1,344.00

PALANZA, ROBERT A MOTOR VEHICLE LICENSE CLERK   2025 $36,911.64 $0.00 $0.00

PALINOSKY, STEVEN B CO DIR OF REAL PROP SVC       2025 $75,980.59 $0.00 $0.00

PALLADINO, CAROLYN ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $85.25 $0.00 $0.00

PALOMBIZIO, TRACY SR CSW SCHOOL COMM BASED      2025 $73,114.68 $0.00 $0.00

PARKE, LINDA PERSONNEL OFFICER             2025 $94,420.83 $0.00 $0.00

PARKER, ANTHONY E PROBATION OFFICER 1           2025 $6,967.01 $0.00 $0.00

PATTON, TARA HOUSING DEVELOP  SPECIALIST   2025 $17,360.80 $0.00 $0.00

PECK, BENJAMIN ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $755.25 $0.00 $0.00

PECK, STEPHANIE ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $705.25 $0.00 $0.00

PEDRO, DAVID M ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $909.25 $0.00 $0.00

PELELLA, RORY 3RD ASST DIST ATTORNEY        2025 $31,701.33 $0.00 $0.00

PENCE, NICOLE 2ND ASST CO ATTORNEY          2025 $97,856.97 $0.00 $0.00

PERDUE, GAIL EXECUTIVE SECRETARY           2025 $58,129.27 $0.00 $0.00

PHILLIPS, AMBER J SUPPORT INVESTIGATOR          2025 $43,801.85 $0.00 $0.00

PIANOSI, MARIETTA E ACCTING ASSOCIATE II          2025 $37,487.03 $0.00 $0.00

PIERCE, LONNA M ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $705.25 $0.00 $0.00

PIZZUTI, HANNAH M ACCTING ASSOCIATE II          2025 $36,378.61 $0.00 $0.00

PLACE, KIMBERLY E & T COUNSELOR               2025 $50,693.78 $0.00 $0.00

PLATT, THERESA ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $209.25 $0.00 $0.00

PLEW, TYLER F CORRECTIONS SERGEANT          2025 $79,432.34 $7,262.52 $1,687.50

POLIDORI, KELLY CLINICAL SOCIAL WORKER        2025 $55,969.07 $0.00 $0.00

POLUKA, ANDREA R SR CSW SCHOOL COMM BASED      2025 $73,452.74 $153.08 $1,125.00

POST, CHAD A PROB SUPERVISOR 1             2025 $70,637.25 $0.00 $0.00

POTTER, AMY PAYROLL SUPERVISOR            2025 $62,652.18 $550.89 $0.00

POTTER, HANNAH P MOTOR VEHICLE LICENSE CLERK   2025 $33,928.86 $0.00 $0.00

POWERS, ALEXANDER SR CSW SCHOOL COMM BASED      2025 $72,272.38 $0.00 $0.00

PRATT, ELLEN SUSTAINABILITY MANAGER        2025 $74,093.72 $0.00 $0.00

PRUNIER, RICHARD DIST ATTY INVESTIGATOR (27H)  2025 $47,250.00 $0.00 $0.00

PULLANO, AMANDA J OFFICE SPECIALIST III         2025 $43,104.37 $0.00 $0.00

PURVIS, MICHAEL ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $377.63 $0.00 $0.00

QUARANTA, EDWARD J CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

QUARANTA, NICHOLAS CORRECTIONS OFFICER TEMP      2025 $21,830.75 $830.86 $648.00

QUICK, KELLY A SR. CIVIL SERVICE TECHNICIAN  2025 $55,960.70 $0.00 $0.00

QUICK, LYNN A ACCTING ASSOCIATE III         2025 $30,066.75 $0.00 $0.00

QUICK, SHAWN R ASSISTANT ENGINEER            2025 $58,850.47 $0.00 $0.00

RATHKE, THERESA ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $358.25 $0.00 $0.00

RATHKE-BERUBE, JENIENE ACCTING ASSOCIATE III         2025 $42,267.05 $0.00 $0.00

REARDON, LILLIAN 2ND ASST DIST ATTORNEY        2025 $109,341.96 $0.00 $0.00

REEVES, MICHELLE ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $457.25 $0.00 $0.00

REGIS, JEAN R PROBATION OFFICER 1           2025 $56,809.72 $790.95 $0.00

REIGELMAN, ABIGAIL J SEC TO PUB HEALTH DIR         2025 $48,427.06 $0.00 $0.00

RELYEA, JADE ACCTG SUPVR - GRADE B         2025 $52,883.83 $0.00 $0.00

REYNOLDS, BRITTANY L CASEWORKER                    2025 $55,666.80 $1,727.57 $850.00

REYNOLDS, JANELL CLEANER 1                     2025 $42,716.49 $0.00 $0.00

REYNOLDS, MARILYN ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $363.25 $0.00 $0.00

REYNOLDS, STACY PARALEGAL                     2025 $50,254.36 $0.00 $0.00

RIDDELL, KRISTIN ASSISTANT PUB DEFENDER PT     2025 $43,403.75 $0.00 $0.00

RIDDLE, ERIN PARALEGAL                     2025 $373.09 $0.00 $0.00

RINKER, MATTHEW G CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $29,838.55 $1,637.48 $82.38

ROBERTS, BARBARA TIOGA COUNTY LEGISLATOR       2025 $14,049.89 $0.00 $0.00
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ROBERTSON, ANDREW W ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $457.25 $0.00 $0.00

ROBINSON, CHRISTINE SOCIAL WELFARE EXAMINER       2025 $8,528.52 $0.00 $0.00

ROCCO, GARY T ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $333.25 $0.00 $0.00

ROCCO, JUDY ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $457.25 $0.00 $0.00

ROCKWELL, DIANE SEC TO SHERIFF                2025 $91,582.17 $0.00 $0.00

RODEN, MICHAEL J ASST FIRE COORD P/T           2025 $5,930.87 $0.00 $0.00

RODRIGUEZ, ANGELA SOCIAL WELFARE EXAMINER       2025 $7,187.64 $0.00 $0.00

ROE, BRANDON C DEPUTY SHERIFF                2025 $62,136.85 $2,808.70 $968.97

ROGAN, LARA SR CSW SCHOOL COMM BASED      2025 $72,174.66 $0.00 $0.00

ROOT, CHARLES SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR         2025 $71,101.93 $0.00 $0.00

ROOT, NICOLE OFFICE SPECIALIST III         2025 $10,733.98 $0.00 $0.00

ROSENBERGER, TERI PROB SUPERVISOR 1 PT          2025 $23,065.04 $0.00 $0.00

ROSENBERGER, TIFFANIE M ELECTION WORKER               2025 $666.09 $0.00 $0.00

ROSENHECK, IRA ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $358.25 $0.00 $0.00

ROSS, AMY L ELECTION WORKER               2025 $1,030.57 $0.00 $0.00

ROSS, CANDY ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $457.25 $0.00 $0.00

ROSSI, ANDREA PRIN SOC WELF EXAMINER        2025 $52,514.96 $0.00 $0.00

ROSSI, MICHAEL HEAVY EQUIP OPRATOR III       2025 $64,874.08 $2,173.00 $0.00

ROWLAND, ELIZABETH D ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $829.25 $0.00 $0.00

ROWLAND, JOSEPH R ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $705.25 $0.00 $0.00

ROY, CYNTHIA A ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $457.25 $0.00 $0.00

RUGGIERO, JUSTIN DEP COMM OF PUBLIC WRKS       2025 $67,262.10 $0.00 $0.00

RUSSELL, ANDREW C CORRECTIONS SERGEANT          2025 $78,745.20 $6,739.09 $1,384.00

RUSSELL, DALTON CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $63,070.58 $4,612.03 $142.11

RUSSELL, DAVID J CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $83,279.09 $12,599.07 $107.43

RUSSELL, KRISTIN PUBLIC HEALTH EDUCATOR        2025 $54,029.25 $0.00 $0.00

RYDER, WILLETTA M RECORDING CLERK               2025 $25,801.84 $0.00 $0.00

SAITTA, THOMAS A ASSISTANT PUB DEFENDER PT     2025 $41,014.25 $0.00 $0.00

SAMPSON, LINDA SEC TO ECON DEV & PLAN        2025 $56,017.95 $0.00 $0.00

SARNICOLA, JOHN E DENTIST                       2025 $93,451.60 $0.00 $0.00

SAUERBREY, MARTHA C CHAIR CO LEGISLATURE          2025 $58,362.96 $0.00 $0.00

SCANLON, CAITLIN ACCTING ASSOCIATE II          2025 $20,288.35 $0.00 $0.00

SCHAAL, RICHARD ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $500.25 $0.00 $0.00

SCHERRER, DANIEL DIR OF ENVIRN HLTH            2025 $76,048.57 $0.00 $0.00

SCHILLMOELLER, JESSICA R ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $333.25 $0.00 $0.00

SCHLIECKER, VIRGINIA ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $333.25 $0.00 $0.00

SCHLODER, HARRY E ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $457.25 $0.00 $0.00

SCHMIDT, TIMOTHY M SR INVESTIGATOR               2025 $119,590.21 $11,341.76 $8,556.10

SCHMITZ, TORRANCE L 2ND ASST DIST ATTORNEY        2025 $93,910.69 $0.00 $0.00

SCHNABL, MEGAN DEPUTY DIR OF ECON DEV        2025 $69,479.18 $0.00 $0.00

SCHOFIELD, DANIEL CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $59,717.70 $5,251.97 $381.89

SCHRADER, SARAH M ASST PUBLIC DEFENDER          2025 $89,092.56 $0.00 $0.00

SCHUMACHER, LISA OFFICE SPECIALIST I           2025 $55,879.79 $0.00 $0.00

SCHURTER, LAURA CHIEF ACCOUNTANT              2025 $76,035.64 $0.00 $0.00

SCHWEIGER, SHANNON OFFICE SPECIALIST III         2025 $44,334.06 $0.00 $0.00

SCHWEIZER, WILLIAM ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $358.25 $0.00 $0.00

SEARLES, KATIE OFFICE SPECIALIST III         2025 $54,987.84 $0.00 $0.00

SECOR, SARAH B SR CSW SCHOOL COMM BASED      2025 $72,174.66 $0.00 $0.00

SEDORE, EMMA HISTORIAN P/T                 2025 $7,584.61 $0.00 $0.00

SEELEY, TAMMI R ELECTION CLERK                2025 $2,260.53 $0.00 $0.00

SEIDEL, JASON A CERT ALCOHOL&DRUG COUNS       2025 $5,789.09 $0.00 $0.00

SHAPPEE, BARBARA D ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $358.25 $0.00 $0.00

SHEPARDSON, JEFFREY AUTOMOTIVE STOCK CLERK        2025 $57,618.47 $2,145.47 $0.00

SHEPARDSON, TYLER W HEAVY EQUIP OPERATOR I        2025 $57,839.01 $5,535.01 $0.00

SHERMAN-QUICK, REBECCA ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $475.25 $0.00 $0.00

SHERWOOD, LISA COMMUNITY SERV WORKER         2025 $34,672.45 $0.00 $0.00

SHORT SIEMER, DEBORAH L ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $85.25 $0.00 $0.00
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SHORT, SANDRA SEC 1ST ASST CO ATTY          2025 $44,718.03 $0.00 $0.00

SHOTWELL, PAUL M ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $487.25 $0.00 $0.00

SHRAUGER, WILLIAM MAINTENANCE MECH III          2025 $55,016.54 $977.06 $270.00

SHUMWAY, ROGER MOTOR EQUIP OPERATOR II       2025 $47,290.11 $129.78 $0.00

SHUMWAY, TODD D HEAVY EQUIP OPERATOR I        2025 $50,018.57 $1,408.65 $0.00

SIANG, KADEN DEPUTY SHERIFF                2025 $103,077.07 $18,281.61 $2,728.16

SIFEN, KRISTI M CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $72,831.28 $3,967.13 $62.69

SIGMUND, CHERI ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $457.25 $0.00 $0.00

SIMMONS, ALLISON ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $358.25 $0.00 $0.00

SIMONS, REBECCA CASEWORKER                    2025 $19,708.40 $0.00 $0.00

SINGER, CARISSA ACCTING ASSOCIATE I           2025 $32,952.04 $0.00 $0.00

SISLER, KRISTINE M CASE SUPVR - GRADE B          2025 $61,388.54 $32.49 $0.00

SMACHER, AMBER CASEWORKER                    2025 $58,098.70 $2,510.83 $1,090.00

SMITH, CHRISTOPHER D MAINTENANCE MECH II           2025 $57,092.25 $0.00 $7,710.00

SMITH, KARLI SR CSW SCHOOL COMM BASED      2025 $64,289.76 $0.00 $0.00

SMITH, MORGAN K DEPUTY SHERIFF                2025 $95,034.62 $12,811.41 $2,799.08

SOLOMON, STEPHEN S ASST FIRE COORD P/T           2025 $5,930.87 $0.00 $0.00

SPANGENBURG, KEITH CORRECTIONS SERGEANT          2025 $70,462.51 $244.15 $0.56

SPENCER, LAURA ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $677.25 $0.00 $0.00

SPENCER, MARA A DEPUTY SHERIFF                2025 $83,349.22 $1,037.26 $1,196.55

SPICER, HERBERT ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $457.25 $0.00 $0.00

SQUAIR, MACKENZIE PH EMRGY PREPAREDENESS COORD  2025 $32,035.05 $0.00 $0.00

STACK, MARILYN M ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $85.25 $0.00 $0.00

STAGG, PAUL ACCTING ASSOCIATE III         2025 $3,252.80 $0.00 $0.00

STAMOS, JOANNA ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $333.25 $0.00 $0.00

STANDINGER, DEBRA T ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $333.25 $0.00 $0.00

STANDINGER, WILLIAM H TIOGA COUNTY LEGISLATOR       2025 $14,914.90 $0.00 $0.00

STANTON, HEATHER E PROBATION OFFICER 1           2025 $59,868.79 $0.00 $0.00

STANTON, LERAE ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $457.25 $0.00 $0.00

STASHKO, CHRISTOPHER DEPUTY SHERIFF                2025 $72,831.73 $784.71 $2,254.10

STEVENS, CHERI A ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $85.25 $0.00 $0.00

STILES, MICHAEL MOTOR VEHICLE LICENSE CLERK   2025 $36,506.86 $0.00 $0.00

STOUFFER, MICHELLE ACCT CLERK - TYPIST P/T       2025 $514.48 $0.00 $0.00

STUBECKI, DEBORA OFFICE SPEC III (PT)          2025 $17,548.15 $0.00 $0.00

SUTFIN, ANDREA M ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $363.25 $0.00 $0.00

SWAGLER, ASHLEY N PUBLIC SAFETY DISPATCHER PT   2025 $899.89 $0.00 $0.00

SWAWOLA, AMBER CLINICAL SOCIAL WORKER        2025 $5,127.72 $0.00 $0.00

TARBOX, MATTHEW T HEAVY EQUIP OPERATOR I        2025 $56,787.57 $574.56 $0.00

THOMAS, KIMBERLY DENTAL HYGIENIST              2025 $56,974.47 $0.00 $0.00

THORPE, JOAN M ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $31.00 $0.00 $0.00

TIFFANY, SARAH CASE SUPVR - GRADE B          2025 $63,821.96 $644.24 $0.00

TINGLEY, RUTH SOCIAL WELFARE EXAMINER       2025 $44,444.60 $0.00 $0.00

TIRINATO, CARRIE SR CSW SCHOOL COMM BASED      2025 $76,883.38 $608.72 $4,100.00

TOWNSEND, MARI 1ST ASST CO ATTORNEY          2025 $108,872.85 $0.00 $0.00

TRIPICCO, ANDREW D INVESTIGATOR                  2025 $106,229.90 $19,630.50 $2,278.92

TRIPICCO, EVAN J SERGEANT-SHERIFF              2025 $137,465.80 $46,407.42 $1,979.49

TURSHMAN, ALFRED ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $705.25 $0.00 $0.00

TYLER, SUZANNE VETERAN'S SERV ASST (FT)(35)  2025 $44,334.00 $0.00 $0.00

UPDYKE, DENNIS S CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $71,962.83 $4,298.80 $1,591.57

VALENTINE, TIFFANI OFFICE SPEC I (SEASONAL)      2025 $3,906.00 $0.00 $0.00

VANDEMARK, JAMES T MAINTENANCE MECH III          2025 $53,458.34 $365.70 $0.00

VANDERMARK, LORI M ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $661.25 $0.00 $0.00

VARDEN, SUSAN ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $85.25 $0.00 $0.00

VASSALLO, TYLER AUTOMOTIVE MECHANIC II        2025 $28,983.27 $1,222.97 $0.00

VROMAN, HEATHER PUBLIC HEALTH DIRECTOR        2025 $105,851.04 $0.00 $0.00

WAGNER, DEBRA D ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $829.25 $0.00 $0.00

WAGSTAFF, CRYSTAL SOCIAL WELFARE EXAMINER       2025 $38,915.27 $0.00 $0.00
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WAHLS, JAMES C COMIS BOARD OF ELEC           2025 $63,414.35 $0.00 $0.00

WAIT, KATIE A PUBLIC HEALTH EDUCATOR        2025 $58,658.96 $0.00 $0.00

WALES, ALISON G PUBLIC SAFETY DISPATCHER      2025 $35,343.39 $447.36 $770.55

WALKER, PENNY L OFFICE SPEC I (SEASONAL)      2025 $9,025.05 $0.00 $0.00

WALLACE, JESSICA M ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $358.25 $0.00 $0.00

WALTER, ANNA M SR CLIN SOC WKR               2025 $65,707.42 $0.00 $0.00

WARD, CLIVE CERT ALCOHOL&DRUG COUNS       2025 $16,407.24 $0.00 $0.00

WARD, JOHN R DISTRICT ATTORNEY INVESTIGATOR 2025 $64,062.28 $0.00 $0.00

WARNER, JANET A ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $705.25 $0.00 $0.00

WARNER, SAMUEL D DEPUTY SHERIFF                2025 $91,271.28 $8,399.62 $2,017.13

WARNIMONT, JEREMIAH PROBATION OFFICER 1           2025 $56,263.57 $0.00 $0.00

WASKO, STEVEN CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $67,729.17 $1,102.92 $24.00

WATERMAN, BRIAN HEAVY EQUIP OPRATOR III       2025 $78,517.93 $10,312.59 $0.00

WATKINS, EMILY CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $71,794.53 $16,004.02 $1,518.01

WATKINS, GAVIN CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $11,835.46 $155.18 $84.00

WEBER, MATTHEW CLEANING SUPERVISOR           2025 $51,455.64 $2,073.40 $0.00

WEBSTER, SAMANTHA COORD CHILD SPPT ENFCMT       2025 $64,024.33 $297.51 $0.00

WELCH, DEBRA ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $631.25 $0.00 $0.00

WESTMILLER, JUDY ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $358.25 $0.00 $0.00

WESTON, KAREN CIVIL SERVICE TECHNICIAN      2025 $45,559.32 $0.00 $0.00

WHATLEY, KRISTY ELECTION CLERK                2025 $6,550.94 $0.00 $0.00

WHIPPLE, JULIE A DIR EMPLOY & TRANS SUPP       2025 $76,588.07 $0.00 $0.00

WHITE, BRIAN HEAVY EQUIP OPERATOR II       2025 $66,915.32 $1,120.19 $0.00

WHITE, KRISTI SOCIAL WELFARE EXAMINER       2025 $21,577.51 $0.00 $0.00

WHITING, CAITLIN M PUBLIC SAFETY DISPATCHER      2025 $58,520.41 $4,451.71 $2,428.33

WHITMORE, CORRINE J SOC SVCS INVESTIGATOR PT      2025 $326.71 $0.00 $0.00

WHITMORE, NICOLE DIR OF DENTAL HEALTH SV       2025 $76,526.39 $0.00 $0.00

WIANT, DARION C DEPUTY SHERIFF                2025 $108,620.54 $24,492.05 $2,206.79

WIGGS, PADRAIG ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $482.25 $0.00 $0.00

WILBER, KENNETH F CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $68,712.34 $1,389.40 $1,042.44

WILDENSTEIN, TAMMY L ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $358.25 $0.00 $0.00

WILDING, CHRISTINA M PUBLIC SAFETY DISPATCHER      2025 $67,977.63 $3,266.09 $2,053.58

WILLETT, KATHRYN CLERK (SEASONAL)              2025 $23,375.43 $0.00 $0.00

WILLETT, SHANNON CASEWORKER                    2025 $55,332.84 $1,703.60 $540.00

WILLIAMS, JANEILLE F SUPVG CLIN SOC WKR            2025 $79,091.74 $746.64 $3,565.00

WILLIAMS, LINDA ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $581.25 $0.00 $0.00

WILLIAMS, LISA OFFICE SPECIALIST III         2025 $44,334.05 $0.00 $0.00

WILLIAMS, ROBERT P ASST FIRE COORD P/T           2025 $14,101.33 $0.00 $0.00

WILLIAMS, STEPHEN SOCIAL WELFARE EXAMINER       2025 $36,961.00 $102.75 $0.00

WILLMOT, KATERINA SOCIAL WELFARE EXAMINER       2025 $39,424.53 $0.00 $0.00

WILSON, BRANDI L CASEWORKER                    2025 $58,616.65 $3,424.33 $1,160.00

WILSON, CHRISTOPHER J DEPUTY SHERIFF                2025 $93,650.70 $12,787.96 $1,893.09

WILSON, DARREN MOTOR EQUIP OPERATOR I        2025 $47,131.45 $0.00 $0.00

WOLFE, PHILLIP CASEWORKER                    2025 $55,744.64 $1,839.82 $795.00

WONG, JESSICA MOTOR VEHICLE LICENSE CLERK   2025 $33,011.46 $0.00 $0.00

WOODBURN, BRITTANY K DIR OF ECON DEV & PLAN        2025 $92,343.31 $0.00 $0.00

WOODBURN, REATHEA ELECTION INSPECTOR (SEASONAL) 2025 $457.25 $0.00 $0.00

WOODY, EMILY ACCTING ASSOCIATE II          2025 $35,970.85 $0.00 $0.00

WYLUBSKI, PAMELA J ELECTION CLERK                2025 $663.09 $0.00 $0.00

YACALIS, ANDREAS CORRECTIONS OFFICER           2025 $54,012.57 $533.34 $1,051.00

YAEGER, TREVOR J CAPTAIN-OPERATIONS OFFI       2025 $109,837.59 $0.00 $0.00

YELVERTON, CASEY ECONOMIC DEV SPECIALIST       2025 $58,523.81 $0.00 $0.00

YETTER, CHLOE C PUBLIC SAFETY DISPATCHER      2025 $7,692.57 $0.00 $46.00

YETTER, SHAWN L COMIS SOCIAL SERVICE          2025 $162,947.71 $0.00 $0.00

YOEST, JO ELLEN CASE MANAGER PT               2025 $1,130.27 $0.00 $0.00

YURICEK, JANICE ACCT ASSOC III P/T            2025 $23,619.99 $0.00 $0.00

ZELESNIKAR, JORDAN DEPUTY SHERIFF                2025 $99,437.66 $14,664.74 $2,006.18
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ZEPKOWSKI, WILLIAM L HEAVY MECHANIC WORKING SUPERV 2025 $64,119.19 $828.58 $0.00

ZIGATA, TRINA SR CLIN SOC WKR               2025 $40,502.80 $0.00 $0.00

ZIMMER, MELINDA S PUBLIC SAFETY DISPATCHER      2025 $61,044.70 $7,797.79 $1,264.90

ZITO, ANGELA S ACCTING ASSOCIATE III         2025 $25,764.08 $0.00 $0.00

ZUBALSKY-PEER, SARA L ECONOMIC DEV SPECIALIST       2025 $64,536.67 $0.00 $0.00

GRAND TOTALS $26,400,048.25 $831,532.38 $212,028.26
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